



Raintree Village Storm Sewer Plan
Project No.: 021-04054A
01/20/2023

Opinion of Probable Cost Public Storm Sewer Based on Final Plans

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	COST
STORM SEWERS				
Reinforced Concrete Pipe				
36" RCP	222.34	L.F.	\$110.00	\$24,457.40
End Sections				
36" End Section (RCP)	2.00	Ea.	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00
Structures				
Curb Inlets				
Std. 10' x 4' Inside	2.00	Ea.	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00
Pavement				
Curb and Gutter (CG-1)	80.00	L.F.	\$17.50	\$1,400.00
Concrete Pavement	127.00	S.Y.	\$67.50	\$8,572.50
Demolition				
Removal of curb and gutter	80.00	L.F.	\$3.75	\$300.00
Removal of concrete pavement	127.00	S.Y.	\$18.00	\$2,286.00
Subtotal				\$48,515.90
TOTAL OF CONSTRUCTION COSTS				\$48,515.90
GRAND TOTAL				\$48,515.90

Final construction costs may be impacted by input from local, state, and federal regulatory authorities. Estimate does not include state or federal regulatory permit fees or potential mitigation cost for stream and wetland impacts.

Construction costs are subject to unit cost increases due to inflation and market factors beyond control of or unknown to consultant at time of estimate.

We do not guarantee that our opinions will not differ materially from negotiated prices or bids. If assurances as to probable construction costs are desired, an independent estimator or contractor should be employed.

